INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Mobil Producing TX. & N.M. Inc. ADDRESS Houston, Texas 77045

LEASE Lindrith B Unit WELL NO. #14 FIELD Chacon-Dakota Associated

LOCATION Section 16, T24N, R3W Rio Arriba, New Mexico

Depth	Inclination degree	Displacement	Displacement Accumulated
300	1 / \	1.32	1.32
714	1/\ ₄ 1/2	3.60	4.92
1250	1/2	4.66	9.58
1753	1/2	4.38	13.96
2795	1/2	9.07	23.03
3267	1/2	4.11	27.14
3592	1/4	1.43	28.57
3900	1/4	1.36	29.93
4394	1/4 1/2	4.30	34.23
4901	1/2	4.41	38.64
5696	1/2	6.92	45.56
6062	1 '	6.41	51.97
6562	1/2	4.35	56.32
6720	3/4	2.07	58 .3 9
7 13 0-	3/4	5.37	63.75
7740 10	1	10.67	74.43



I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

By: (I of m 2 Millians

Title: Drilling Superintenden

Affidavit:

Hefore me, the undersigned authority, appeared R. Q. McWilliams known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making denosition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the test of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Affiant's signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the $9 \mathrm{th}$ day of $\underline{\mathrm{March}}$ 1981 .

Motary Public in and for the County of Midland, State of Texas

My Commission expires:

April 30, 1981

